Programmable smart labels
for unique item identification
The Intelligent RFID Smart Label from Intellident is a dual function tag that provides both security and identification
within a single self-adhesive label. Applying the label to the complete range of returnable items within a library allows
items to be issued and returned using the complete range of self-service solutions, and staff to benefit from
automated stock handling and inventory.
Each label features:
LLaarrggee  aammoouunntt  ooff  pprrooggrraammmmaabbllee  mmeemmoorryy

wwwwww..iinntteelllliiddeenntt..ccoo..uukk//lliibbrraarriieess
SMDA1010/003EN
Order code(s) INT-HTAG-10001, Smart Label (CD/DVD 40mm)
INT-HTAG-10008, Smart Label (CD/DVD 40mm dummy clear)
INT-HTAG-10002, Smart Label (Video 19x92mm), paper backed
INT-HTAG-10004, Smart Label (Book 86x55mm), paper backed
INT-HTAG-10003, Smart Label (Book 53x50mm), paper backed
INT-HTAG-10012, Smart Label (Book 53x50mm), clear backed
INT-HTAG-10007, Smart Label (Audio cassette), paper backed
All tags have a minimum order quantity of 2,000 units
Characteristics All tag variations are provided with the same silicon, with the following features:
- NXP SLI silicon
- 13.56MHz operating frequency
- ISO15693 and 18000-3 compliant
- 1kbits read-write user memory
- 50 µM PET inlay
- 60 µM paper overlay
- Aluminium etched antenna
- Guaranteed zero defects
Options INT-EQUI-10000, Smart Label Dispenser. Feeds labels from the roll for easy removal and application.
INT-PSYS-10001, Smart Label Print Package. Over-prints and writes to tags direct from the roll.
INT-SERV-10000, Book tagging service. Retro-fitting service for applying tags to stock.
Delivery Delivery is available direct from our UK, Dutch and French warehouses. Orders under 500,000 items
are usually dispatched same day and received by the customer within 24 hours.
Intellident Ltd, Intellident House, Southgate 3, 323 Wilmslow Road, Stockport SK8 3PW, UK
telephone: ++4444  ((00))116611  449988  11114400 email: iinnffoo@@iinntteelllliiddeenntt..ccoo..uukk  web: wwwwww..iinntteelllliiddeenntt..ccoo..uukk